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HFIP Project Office Support

HFIP website development
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and maintenance "

HFIP team group email e —
management
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development
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IMPROVING THE ACCURACY AND
RELIABILITY OF HURRICANE FORECASTS Jeopteal Syclons Medelng Team

Events/Announcements

HFIP Annual Review Meeting -
November 17-19, 2015

HFIP 2014 Annual Report Now
Avallable

HFIP 2014 Publications Now

Announced

from various HFIP contributors in
5 consaiidated dispiay page

]
b HFIP provides the basis for NOAA and other agencies to coordinate hurricane research Realtime
aS e I S a an needed to significantly improve guidance for hurricane track, intensity, and storm D: ‘
surge forecasts. It also engages and aligns the inter-agency and larger scientific
community efforts towards addressing the challenges posed to improve hurricane .
- - forecasts. The goals of the HFIP are to improve the accuracy and reliability of
I ag n O S tl C Systel I l hurricane forecasts; to extend lead time for hurricane forecasts with increased
certainty; and to increase confidence in hurricane forecasts. These efforts will require
major investments in enhanced observational strategies, improved data assimilation,
numerical model systems, and expanded forecast applications based on the high
resolution and ensemble-based numerical prediction systems.

The specific goals of the HFIP are to reduce the average errors of hurricane track and
intensity forecasts by 20% within five years and 50% in ten years with a forecast
period out to 7 days. The benefits of HFIP will significantly improve NOAA's forecast
services through improved hurricane forecast science and technology. Forecasts of
higher accuracy and greater reliability (i.e., user confidence) are expected to lead to
improved public response, including savings of life and property.
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HFIP Data Service

» Available data include:

e Tier 1 (Stream 1, 1.5, and 2) and
diagnostic files

o 2010-2014 Retrospective periods
e 2011-2015 Demonstration periods

» Designed using RAMADDA
database system framework

bt Data Repositery
Stream1.5

Name
ali12014
ali22014
all3z014
al042014
alls2014
al0G2014
ally2014
al0a2014
alig2014
aldiz014
ali12014
algz2014
2832014
alB42014
algs2014

-

* Improved access for selecting and | "=

downloading data

 Future Enhancements

» Access to Tier 2 and forecast
product imagery through an online
ordering system.

» Tier 2 data products stored at
NCAR Mass Store system

aligz014

alfgz014

epli2014
epl220i4
epl32i14
epl42014
epl52014
eplE2014
epdT2014
eplB2014
epla2014
epll2014
ep112014
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Date

201409729
201400929
20140878
201409729
20140878
201409729
20141013
201410720
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20141023
2014010022
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2014010029
201401106
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201410010
201400929
201409728
201409729
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201409729
20140878
201409729
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20140878
201400929
20140878

JNT RAMADDA Data Repository - Folder

TCMT HFIF Diata Repository

Tier! Stream1.5

Created Size Kind
2014/08/29
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2014/08/29
201400929
2014/08/29
201411013
2014/10/20
20141028
201411042
201410415
201411023
20141022
20141027
20141000
20141029
2014/11/06
20141002
2014/10/10
20140929
201400929
2014/08/29
201440929
2014/08/29
201400929
2014/08/29
201400929
201400929
20140929
201400929
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Data Repository | Search HEIF Team Member

Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folger
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder
Folder

o

Resource /d3/projects
(lecaldirectory): /RAMADDA
TCMTDemao
204 er
IStreami 5 4086
bytes
Kind: Faolder

Created: 2014-11-17
062716 UTC

Related

https://verif.rap.ucar.edu/repository




Web-based Display and Diagnostic

System Development

Developed a web-based display and diagnostic system to
support NHC and for the hurricane community
Display is designed using modular and flexible technology:

— OpenLayers Mapping tools
» Platform independent, no license requirements
— MySQL database

— Primary input: ATCF files _
Diaanostic evaluation tools Real-time access through the HFIP
2 webpage:

Consensus forecasts - http://Iwww.hfip.org/nhc-display/
Gridded Fields

— Sea Surface Temperature (SST)
Ongoing Development

— Gridded fields

» Forecast products
o Satellite observations

— Additional Diagnostic Tools
Complement the ATCF display system and the HFIP products
page



Display System Overview
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Display System Overview

hfip.org/nhc-displa
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Display System Overview
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Display System Overview
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Seasonal Track Plotting
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Forecast Guidance
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Forecast Guidance
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Forecast Guidance
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Forecast Guidance
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Consensus Forecasts
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Time Series Plotting
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Diagnostic Evaluation - Intensity
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Diagnostic Evaluation - Init Time
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Selectable Background Maps
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Current Gridded Product: Daily SST
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Ongoing Development - Gridded
Forecast and Satellite Products
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Summary

« HFIP Website Support

— HFIP website development
— HFIP software and systems support
— HFIP Project Office support — group email lists and workshop
coordination
« HFIP Database Development
— Provides access to HFIP Tierl and Diagnostic datasets
— Auvailable to the community https://verif.rap.ucar.edu/repository

« HFIP Display and Diagnostic System
— Modular and adaptable web-based display framework

— Auvailable to the community: http://www.hfip.org/nhc-display
— Provide a “live” demonstration of capabilities
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